Acle website: www.VisitAcle.com and http://aclepc.norfolkparishes.gov.uk/
Parish Councillors’ contact details:

Sally Aldridge, 38 Nursery Close, Acle NR13 3EH					
Email: aufc.secretary@hotmail.co.uk
Mobile: 07767 396 213
 
Angela Bishop - Chair
Email: 	angelabishopworkshops@btinternet.com

Sarah Carter
Email: sarah.m.carter@outlook.com
Mobile:  07792 048771

Jackie Clover, Clover Cottage, Bridewell Lane, Acle NR13 3RA			750809
Email: jackie.clover13@gmail.com
Mobile: 07708 055 679

Barry Coveley, Cove-Leighs, 44 Damgate Lane, Acle NR13 3DJ			751712
Email: barry.coveley@icloud.com
Mobile: 07796 951 287

Indra Goodson, 38 Englands Road, Acle NR13 3EQ
Email: Indragoodson@aol.com
Mobile: 07540 099 109 

Tony Hemmingway, Katie’s Cottage, Reedham Road, Acle NR13 3DE		
Email : tonyhemmingway46@gmail.com	
Mobile: 07594 948 727

Hannah Jackson, Childwall House, Reedham Road, Acle NR13 3DE
Email: hancatcom@yahoo.com
Mobile:  07860758011

Wendy Kenny, 8 Habgood Close, Acle NR13 3RE					
Email: WendyKenny48@hotmail.com

Jamie Pizey, 3 Phoenix Close, Acle, Norwich NR13 3QS				
Email: p12eyj@hotmail.com
Mobile: 07745 359 315

Richard Powell, Holly House, 6 Carters Loke, Acle NR13 3DS			751883
Email: rcpnorfolk@btinternet.com


David Stephenson, 3 Mill Crescent, Acle, NR13 3BL
Mobile: 07810 076 574

	

Lana Hempsall, (BDC and NCC) Southacre, 21 South Walsham Road, Acle NR13 3EA	751562
Email: Cllr.Lana.Hempsall@broadland.gov.uk
Mobile: 07906 770 478

Tree Warden:
Anna Rodriguez, Bali Hai, Boat Dyke Lane
01493 752 987
Caswellanna@yahoo.co.uk


Parish Clerk: Pauline James, Beech Farm, Marsh Road, Upton Norwich NR13 6BP
Tel: 01493 - 751070 email: Paulinejames@aol.com
Mobile: 07753 368 742
